Switches  Mercury & Mechanical (Non-Mercury)
30
TS-10-3
{
PART NO.
PM-348-36
PM-348-44
PM-348-50

1.25"
.125
How To Order
Tilt Switches  Mercury & Mechanical (Non-Mercury)
31
OFF POSITION
ON POSITION
VERTICAL
APPROXIMATELY
OPERATINGANGLE
90°30°
TOS-12, SP-1353 &
SP-1431 (Operating Angle is 40°)
Omni Directional Operating Angle
NATS-20
Operating Angle
WATS-1
WATS-20
Operating Angle
SWITCH CLOSES
ABOVE HORIZONTAL
SWITCH OPENS
BELOW HORIZONTAL
25°
5°
5°
FOR  .50” OR 1.00” SHAFT
SP-1162 .50” (SHOWN)
TS-1, TS-10, TS-20
Operating Angle
Recommended operating angle for good
switch open and closure conditions.
¼” QUICK
CONNECT
1" DIA.
.91" DIA.
1.50"
MAX.
.363"
.877"
.77"
2.28"
1.312" .125"
.171"
1.02" DIA.
1.66"
.171" X .375"
OBROUND
TOS-12C-L*
SP-1353-L* Mechanical
TOS-12C-8TOS-12-2
Tip Over Switch 25°
RATINGS:
    SP-1431
       0.25 AMPS @ 60 V
       3 VA Max.
       40° Tip Over Angle
1.375"
FOR .50” SHAFT 4.47”
FOR 1.00” SHAFT 5.60”
FOR  .50” OR 1.00” SHAFT
SP-1347 .50” (SHOWN)
1.47”
1.75”
SP-1347-L_
SPDT - .50” SHAFT - 18 AWG Plenum wire
SP-1450-L_
SPDT - 1.00” SHAFT - 18 AWG Plenum wire
RATINGS
5 AMPS @ 120 VAC / 5 AMP @ 30 VDC
SP-1162-L_
SPDT - .50” SHAFT - 18 AWG Plenum wire
SP-1442-L_